

me.
Amendment from Cleaver

On p. 5 line 3 strike “and” and insert after “to” insert “expand access to fair credit for underserved borrowers, and”

On p. 5 line 9 strike “safe and sound” and insert “safe, sound, and equitable”

On p. 5 line 12 after “Agency” insert “, including efforts to expand fair access to homeownership”

On p. 5 line 20 strike “appropriate” and after “FHA’s” insert “in reaching underserved, credit-worthy borrowers, as well as its”

On p. 5 line 30 after “of” insert “promoting fair and affordable housing and”

On p. 5 line 41 strike everything from “fair” through p. 5 line 43 “housing” and replace with “the Fair Housing Act so that no person is subject to illegal discrimination through housing policies and”